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.APPENDIX-!)

Scoring Scheme for the Questionnaire

Variables
Item Nooin Minimum Maximum 
the Quest- Scoee Score 
ionnaire

A. Socio-Economic Status 11,12Kha, 1 3

1„Parents' educational status 11

(a) Father’s education 11

(b) Mother's education 11

2oParents' economic status ‘ 12Kha,13

(a) Father's occupation/profession 1 2Kha

(b) Family income 13

B. Educational Commitment 15,16,17

1oEducational attainment 15

2oEducational pursuit 16

3oInterest in study 17

C. G-uardian's Political Activities 1 9Ka , 1 9Kha

1 ..Guardian's reaction - 19Ka

2 ©Guardian's participation 1 9Kha

4

2

1

1

2.

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

3). Polit ical

1 ..Participation at secondary level 

2<>Participation in political and 

protest type activities

21 ' 1 

18,20,22Ka,23 

26Ka,27 9

21

12

6

6

9

3 

6

15

4 

6

5

8

5

3

3

41
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Au-oendix-D

Variables Item IfOoin Minimum Maximum 
the Quest- Score Score 
ionnaire

(a) Political activities

(b) Protest activities

18,23 

1 8Ka 

1 8Kba 

1 8G-a 

23Ka 

23Kha 

23&a 

23&ha

4 20

1

1

1

1

3

5

3 

1

4 

2 

2

20,22Ka, 5
26Ka,27

20Ka 1

2 OlCha 1

22Ka 1

26Ka 1

27 1

21

5

3

3

5

5


