

APPENDIX-DScoring Scheme for the Questionnaire

Variables	Item No.in the Quest- ionnaire	Minimum Score	Maximum Score
<u>A. Socio-Economic Status</u>	11,12Kha,13	4	21
1.Parents' educational status	11	2	12
(a) Father's education	11	1	6
(b) Mother's education	11	1	6
2.Parents' economic status	12Kha,13	2	9
(a) Father's occupation/profession	12Kha	1	3
(b) Family income	13	1	6
<u>B. Educational Commitment</u>	15,16,17	3	15
1.Educational attainment	15	1	4
2.Educational pursuit	16	1	6
3.Interest in study	17	1	5
<u>C. Guardian's Political Activities</u>	19Ka,19Kha	2	8
1.Guardian's reaction	19Ka	1	5
2.Guardian's participation	19Kha	1	3
<u>D. Political</u>			
1.Participation at secondary level	21	1	3
2.Participation in political and protest type activities	18,20,22Ka,23 26Ka,27	9	41

Continued.....

## Appendix-D

Variables	Item No.in the Quest- ionnaire	Minimum Score	Maximum Score
(a) Political activities	18,23	4	20
	18Ka	1	3
	18Kha	1	5
	18Ga	1	3
	23Ka	-	1
	23Kha	1	4
	23Ga	-	2
	23Gha	-	2
(b) Protest activities	20,22Ka, 26Ka,27	5	21
	20Ka	1	5
	20Kha	1	3
	22Ka	1	3
	26Ka	1	5
	27	1	5